
July 2012

Day Date

Recommended Reading

Old Testament New Testament Additional*

Mon Jul 2 Psalms 9-10 2 Corinthians 3 2 Chronicles 1-2
Tues Jul 3 Psalms 11-12 2 Corinthians 4 2 Chronicles 3-4
Wed Jul 4 Psalms 13-14 2 Corinthians 5 2 Chronicles 5-6
Thurs Jul 5 Psalms 15-16 2 Corinthians 6 2 Chronicles 7-8
Fri Jul 6 Psalms 17-18 2 Corinthians 7 2 Chronicles 9-10
Mon Jul 9 Psalms 19-20 2 Corinthians 8 2 Chronicles 11-12
Tues Jul 10 Psalms 21-22 2 Corinthians 9 2 Chronicles 13-14
Wed Jul 11 Psalms 23-24 2 Corinthians 10 2 Chronicles 15-16
Thurs Jul 12 Psalms 25-26 2 Corinthians 11 2 Chronicles 17-18
Fri Jul 13 Psalms 27-28 2 Corinthians 12 2 Chronicles 19-20
Mon Jul 16 Psalms 29-30 2 Corinthians 13 2 Chronicles 21-22
Tues Jul 17 Psalms 31-32 Ephesians 1 2 Chronicles 23-24
Wed Jul 18 Psalms 33-34 Ephesians 2 2 Chronicles 25-26
Thurs Jul 19 Psalms 35-36 Ephesians 3 2 Chronicles 27-28
Fri Jul 20 Psalms 37-38 Ephesians 4 2 Chronicles 29-30
Mon Jul 23 Psalms 39-41 Ephesians 5 2 Chronicles 31-32
Tues Jul 24 1 Samuel 1-2 Ephesians 6 2 Chronicles 33-34
Wed Jul 25 1 Samuel 3-4 Philippians 1 2 Chronicles 35-36
Thurs Jul 26 1 Samuel 5-6 Philippians 2
Fri Jul 27 1 Samuel 7-8 Philippians 3
Mon Jul 30 1 Samuel 9-10 Philippians 4 Amos 1-2
Tues Jul 31 1 Samuel 11-12 Colossians 1 Amos 3-4

*If you read the additional readings, you will read through the entire bible in 2012.
The monthly schedules are available at www.ApprehendingGrace.com in the “Series” 
menu.


